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159.192.104.160
159.192.99.8
159.192.104.125
119.42.66.57
159.192.99.171
159.192.99.176
159.192.98.239
159.192.158.89
119.42.95.143
159.192.67.105
119.42.92.142
159.192.162.89
159.192.67.0
119.42.95.20
159.192.98.223
159.192.105.118
159.192.98.246
23.100.232.233
183.89.84.6
159.192.99.147
159.192.98.226
159.192.98.210
159.192.99.119
159.192.140.7
159.192.104.156
159.192.98.211
110.77.196.56
159.192.98.214

NAME
r12.ldd.go.th
sqgl.ldd.go.th
bookmark
www1.ldd.go.th
www.google.com
Iddmordin.ldd.go.th
webapp.ldd.go.th
www.google.co.th
e-learning.ldd.go.th
10. osd101.ldd.go.th
11. ofs101.ldd.go.th
12. m.facebook.com
13. www.Idd.go.th
14. e-library.ldd.go.th
15. mordin.ldd.go.th
16. r03.ldd.go.th
17. r01.ldd.go.th
18. l.facebook.com
19. android-app
20. library.ldd.go.th
21. www.pikunthong.com.a28.readyplanet.net
22. r09.ldd.go.th
23. r11.ldd.go.th
24. lddetraining.ldd.go.th
25. google.

26. r04.ldd.go.th

27. search.yahoo.com

28. www.bing.com

29. www.chainat.go.th

30. Iddmapserver.ldd.go.th

CoOoN>O AWM=

NAME
r12.ldd.go.th
sqgl.ldd.go.th
www1.ldd.go.th
Iddmordin.ldd.go.th
webapp.ldd.go.th
ofs101.ldd.go.th
iddindee.ldd.go.th
0sd101.ldd.go.th
. r03.ldd.go.th
10. e-library.ldd.go.th
11. e-learning.ldd.go.th
12. www.ldd.go.th

CENDOAWN =

Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
United States
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand

TOP Referer

TOP URL

Pageview
32,552
19,123
10,144

4,271
3,092
1,871
1,058
470
438
406
228
194
152
128
111
106
76

69

Pageview
35,208
16,627

9,926
4,347
2,028
1,972
1,110
758
631
599
567
489

5061
3513
3293
1837
1766
1289
1136
865
729
724
704
584
408
246
188
174
169
162
155
154
145
137
135
135
129
126
125
122

Percent
43.45
25.53

13.54
5.70
4.13
2.50
1.41
0.63
0.58
0.54
0.30
0.26
0.20
0.17
0.15
0.14
0.10
0.09
0.08
0.07
0.06
0.05
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.01

Percent
47.00
22.20

13.25
5.80
2.71
2.63
1.48
1.01
0.84
0.80
0.76
0.65
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
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©CONDOhwh =

Iddetraining.ldd.go.th
r11.ldd.go.th
r07.ldd.go.th
r01.ldd.go.th
r09.ldd.go.th
r04.ldd.go.th
www.r03.ldd.go.th
data101.ldd.go.th
Idd.go.th
0ss101.ldd.go.th

NAME
Windows 7
Windows NT 10.0
Linux
Mac OS X
Windows NT 6.3
Windows XP
Mac OS X 10_15_6
Windows NT 6.2
Windows Vista

.MacOS X10_15 4
. Linux x86_64

. MacOS X 10_11_6
. Mac0OS X 10_15_7
. MacOS X10_15 5
. MacOS X10_14_6
. MacOS X10_13_6
. Mac OS X 10_15

. Mac OS X 10.15

. Mac0OS X 10_12_6
. Android 10

. Linux/3.18.19+ Android/6.0 Rele
. MacOS X10_10_5
. Mac OS X 10.16

. MacOS X 10_13_3
. Mac0OS X 10_13_5
. Android 9

. MacOS X10_15_3
. Android 7.1.2
.Mac0OS X10_14_5
. MacOS X10_13_1

NAME
Chrome/86.0.4240.198 Safari/537
Chrome/86.0.4240.183 Safari/537
Chrome/86.0.4240.111 Safari/537
Chrome/87.0.4280.66 Safari/537.
Chrome/86.0.4240.193 Safari/537
Mozilla/5.0
MSIE 9.0
Chrome/86.0.4240.198 Mobile Saf
Chrome/49.0.2623.112 Safari/537

. Chrome/87.0.4280.67 Safari/537.

. Chrome/86.0.4240.185 Mobile Saf
. Chrome/86.0.4240.110 Mobile Saf
. Firefox/82.0

. Chrome/70.0.3538.102 Safari/537

. Chrome/87.0.4280.66 Mobile Safa
. Safari/605.1.15

. Chrome/85.0.4183.121 Safari/537

. Firefox/83.0

. Chrome/86.0.4240.75 Safari/537.

. Chrome/83.0.4103.106 Mobile Saf
. Chrome/86.0.4240.99 Mobile Safa
. Chrome/85.0.4183.127 Mobile Saf
. Chrome/84.0.4147.89 Mobile Safa
. MSIE7.0

. Chrome/86.0.4240.75 Mobile Safa
. Chrome/81.0.4044.138 Mobile Saf
. Chrome/84.0.4147.105 Safari/537

. Chrome/74.0.3729.136 Mobile Saf
. Chrome/85.0.4183.101 Mobile Saf
. Chrome/69.0.3497.100 Mobile Saf

TOP OS

TOP Browser

205
182
118
71
58
7

4
2
1
1

Pageview
40,903
22,837
5,897
2,291
1,360
976
193
106
77
52
47
36
28
13
11
10
10

S NN NNNOWWAUOO NN

Pageview
17,563
13,964
10,655
10,628
7,056
3,266
1,115
1,079
969
893

0.27
0.24
0.16
0.09
0.08
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

Percent
54.61
30.49

7.87
3.06
1.82
1.30
0.26
0.14
0.10
0.07
0.06
0.05
0.04
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Percent
23.45
18.64
14.22
14.19

9.42
4.36
1.49
1.44
1.29
1.19
1.13
0.80
0.68
0.56
0.51
0.43
0.40
0.24
0.16
0.16
0.15
0.14
0.14
0.13
0.1
0.11
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
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